
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
62 

133 
51 

146 
26 

Name 
Renan Fui 
Wellington Bernardes 
Arilton Piloto do zero 
Guilherme Baron 
Fany Rainha do Grau 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 
W2V Motorsport 
Team Brasil 
RACER X 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
1:12.934 
1:14.945 
1:16.988 
1:18.340 
1:20.744 

Diff 

2.011 
4.054 
5.406 
7.810 

Gap 

2.011 
2.043 
1.352 
2.404 

Laps 
9 

12 
15 
15 
11 

In Lap 
9 
8 

13 
6 

10 

Class 
PRO 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
300CC 
LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
150,942 
146,892 
142,994 
140,526 
136,342 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/09/2024 11:15:35 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Suhai 400 Cup 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:54:56 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

13/09/2024 10:56 


